OPTIONAL DEVELOPMENT
• The bidder may propose and develop any additional usage options other 

than MDO as optional development.

BIDDING 
PROCESS

Two cover, single stage e-tendering process

Bid Security
5,00,000
(Rupees Five Lakhs only)

Tender Fee
15,000 + GST
(Rupees Fifteen Thousand + GST only)

Apply via www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

Technical Bid Financial Bid

BIDDING PROCESS

http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/

ELIGIBLE 
PROJECTS

Category 1 Project Development Experience in Hospitality, Tourism & Allied 
Sectors (project cost INR 2 Crore)